August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main,
Tel. +49 (0) 69 95427-300, medical.devices@dqs-med.de
41
0.
90
.e
n
 V

Delivery system construction  Rapid exchange, RX segment length 25 cm
Usable catheter length  143 cm
Ordering Informations
Product code
Unconstrained dimensions (mm) Implanted dimensions (mm)
Stent
diameter
Micromesh
layer stent
length
Overall stent
length
Vessel Ø 1mm smaller than unconstrained Ø Vessel Ø 2mm smaller than unconstrained Ø
Vessel
diameter
Micromesh
layer
length
Overall
length
Vessel
diameter
Micromesh
layer
length
Overall
length
RDS-0520-143RX 5 20 25 4 20 33 3 22 35
RDS-0530-143RX 5 30 37 4 35 47 3 38 52
RDS-0540-143RX 5 40 47 4 45 59 3 52 64
RDS-0616-143RX 6 16 22 5 20 32 4 23 35
RDS-0625-143RX 6 25 33 5 30 44 4 33 48
RDS-0630-143RX 6 30 40 5 40 53 4 43 58
RDS-0718-143RX 7 18 25 6 23 35 5 26 38
RDS-0725-143RX 7 25 35 6 30 47 5 36 52
RDS-0730-143RX 7 30 40 6 40 53 5 44 60
RDS-0820-143RX 8 20 25 7 25 36 6 27 40
RDS-0825-143RX 8 25 35 7 30 49 6 38 54
RDS-0830-143RX 8 30 40 7 40 55 6 45 61
RDS-0840-143RX 8 40 47 7 50 67 6 60 75
RDS-0920-143RX 9 20 33 8 30 45 7 33 48
RDS-0930-143RX 9 30 40 8 40 55 7 45 60
RDS-1020-143RX 10 20 35 9 30 45 8 35 50
RDS-1030-143RX 10 30 43 9 40 55 8 45 60
5.2 Fr 3.4 Fr
143 cm
Overall lengthOverall length
Dual layer length Dual layer length